) Deild SMS kvinnur
‘HEF HONDBOLTSSAMBAND FBROYA Dystur D197
S Dato 7/05/2025, 19:00
Heimalid H71 |Holl Hoyvikshgllin
Utilid Kyndil 26 - 24
Nr.|H71 M A > > > D Halvleiksstada 11-9
1 | Rtna J. Larsen 1. eykatio 26-24
2 | Elsa Egholm 3 59:10 2. eykatid -
Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe Brotskast -
Karin Egholm 4
Karina Debes Heinesen Officials
11 | Lukka Arge Démari 1
12 | Alda av Skardi Daniel Rapa
13 Inlga MlarlalJo.ensen Démari 2
15 | Téra Réadottir 2 Hannis Wardum
17 | Maria H. Weyhe 5 .
21 | Fjéla Skaalum Vilhelm Skrivari
24 | LeaS. L. Brockie 2 Hans Jacob Thomsen
25 | Sara Jacobsen Tidtakari
48 | Sofie Kornelius Petur Skeel Dahl
66 | Brynhild Palsdéttir 3 17:37 Eygleidari
88 | Elida Joensen Kristian Johansen og Margrid
26 | 0o | 2 | o | o | o Weihe
A | Gilli Niclasen Lorenzen Undirskrivad: Ja
B | Helgi Hildarson Hoydal 40:16 \/
C | Ari Dam . .
D | Sebastian Christensen / \ Viémerking
Leikbra 1: 20:42 2: 40:41 3: 58:17
Nr.| Kyndil M A 2 2 2 D
3 | Asta Sofia F. Hansen
4 | Bara Krossteig Hansen
5 | Inga Maria Roysdéttir
6 | Beinta Poulsen
7 | Bjarta Osberg Johansen 6 21:26 | 53:25
8 | Mira Bendix Laursen
9 | Natasja Hammer 4
12 | Jovana Stranjanac
13 | Katrin Hansen
14 | Marjun Jansdéttir
16 | Gylta Djurhuus & Neystabg
17 | Joan Johannesen 1
21 | Bra Reginsdottir
27 | Nadja Pejovic 1
29 | Poula F. Petersen 1
33 | Turid Arge Samuelsen 5 14:05
24 0 2 1 0 0
A | Sophus Dahl Christiansen
B | Simon Hgjmark Pedersen \/
C | Hansalag /\
D | Hanna J. Dalsgard
Leikbrda 1: 09:31 2: 48:15 3: 56:26




Dystarfragreiding

Dystur: D197
Dato: 7/05/2025
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Tio

00:39
02:31
03:07
03:37
03:44
04:46
05:19
06:27
06:34
07:07
07:59
09:27
09:31
11:06
14:05
17:37
17:41
18:33
19:09
20:42
21:26
21:42
22:37
23:12
23:58
24:26
25:12
30:00
30:00
31:07
32:14
33:43
33:57
34:53
35:34
36:11
37:56
38:33
39:04
39:23
40:16

Stoda

0-0
0-1
1-1

2-2
2-3
3-3

5-3
5-4
6-4
7-4

7-5

7-6
7-7

8-7
8-8
9-8
10-8
11-8
11-9
12-9
12-9
13-9
13-10
13-11
14-11
14-12
15-12
15-13
15-14
16-14
16-15
16-16

Deild: SMS kvinnur
Hgll: Hoyvikshellin

Lio

Kyn
H71
Kyn
H71
Kyn
H71
H71
H71
Kyn
H71
H71
H71
Kyn
Kyn
Kyn
H71
Kyn
Kyn
Kyn
H71
Kyn
H71
Kyn
H71
H71
H71
Kyn
H71

H71
Kyn
Kyn
H71
Kyn
H71
Kyn
Kyn
H71
Kyn
Kyn
H71

Hending

Dystur byrjadur
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Brent brotskast
Leikbra

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
2 minuttir Utvising
Brent brotskast
Mal

Mal

Leikbra

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal - brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Tidarskeid endad
Mal - brotskast
Mal - brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Mal

Mal

Heimalid: H71 (H71)
Utilid: Kyndil (Kyn)

Nr

33
66

27
33

Leikari

Bjarta Osberg Johansen
Brynhild Palsdottir

Inga Maria Roysdottir
Maria H. Weyhe

Inga Maria Roysdottir
Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe
Maria H. Weyhe

Maria H. Weyhe

Bjarta Osberg Johansen
Elsa Egholm

Elsa Egholm

Maria H. Weyhe

Bjarta Osberg Johansen
Turid Arge Samuelsen
Brynhild Palsdéttir

Bara Krossteig Hansen
Bara Krossteig Hansen
Bjarta Osberg Johansen

Bjarta Osberg Johansen
Lea S. L. Brockie

Turid Arge Samuelsen
Karin Egholm

Karin Egholm

Karin Egholm

Natasja Hammer

Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe

Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe
Bara Krossteig Hansen
Bjarta Osberg Johansen
Karin Egholm

Bjarta Osberg Johansen
Lea S. L. Brockie

Natasja Hammer

Natasja Hammer

Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe
Nadja Pejovic

Turid Arge Samuelsen
Helgi Hildarson Hoydal



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

40:41
42:15
42:27
43:03
48:09
48:15
48:59
49:22
50:11
50:19
50:49
52:03
53:25
53:58
56:26
56:41
56:58
57:59
58:17
58:33
58:52
59:10
59:18
59:48
60:00
60:00

17-16
17-17
18-17
19-17

20-17
20-18
21-18
21-19
22-19
23-19

23-20

23-21
24-21
24-22

24-23
25-23

25-24
26-24
26-24
26-24

H71
H71
Kyn
H71
H71
Kyn
H71
Kyn
H71
Kyn
H71
H71
Kyn
Kyn
Kyn
Kyn
H71
Kyn
H71
Kyn
H71
H71
Kyn
H71

Leikbra

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Leikbrd

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Leikbrd

Mal

Mal

Mal

Leikbra

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal - brotskast
Tidarskeid endad
Dystur endadur

33
15

15
33
66

66
17

17

29

33

Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe
Turid Arge Samuelsen
Téra Réadottir

Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe

Téra Réadottir

Turid Arge Samuelsen
Brynhild Palsdottir
Natasja Hammer
Brynhild Palsdéttir
Maria H. Weyhe

Bjarta Osberg Johansen
Joan Johannesen

Poula F. Petersen
Elsa Egholm
Turid Arge Samuelsen

Bara Krossteig Hansen
Maria H. Weyhe

Elsa Egholm

Inga Maria Roysdéttir
Anna Elisabeth H. Weyhe



